10.02
12.02
14.02
17.02
19.02
21.02

24.02
26.02
28.02

03.03
05.03
07.03
10.03
12.03
14.03

17.03
19.03
21.03

24.03
26.03
28.03
31.08
02.04
04.04

07.04
09.04
11.04
14.04

16.04
23.04
25.04

28.04
30.04

05.05
07.05
09.05

12.05
14.05
16.05

Matolcsy
Matolcsy
Bodor
Matolcsy
Matolcsy
Mozes

Nagy

Nagy
Dezs6

Fintha

Fintha

Jakob

Fintha

Zalatnai
Fintha/Zalatnai

Zalatnai
Zalatnai
Zalatnai

Matolcsy
Matolcsy
Kuthi
Kuthi
Kuthi
Zalatnai

Rokusz
Rokusz
Marton
Fonyad

Racz
Racz
Racz

Scheich
Scheich

Fonyad
Fonyad
Scheich

Sapi
Racz
Matolcsy

Patholgy and Clinicopathology Lectures English Medicine
2024/2025 2" Semester
Systemic Pathology
Monday: 09%-11%
Wednesday: 8%-9°
Friday: 09%-09%
Lecture Hall, 1% floor

Hematopathology

Methods of hematology diagnostics. Classification of Anemia
Diseases of the Myeloid system

Clinicopathological discussion of CML

Diseases of the Lymphoid system I.

Diseases of the Lymphoid system II.

Clinicopathological discussion of Multiple Myeloma

Pathology of the liver and biliary tract

Infectious and inflammatory disorders. Hepatic failure. Liver cirrhosis.
Toxic injuries of the liver. Liver tumors. Disorders of the gallbladder.
Clinicopathological discussion of Hemangioendothelioma

Gastrointestinal pathology

Pathology of the oral cavity, salivary gland, oesophagus
Pathology of stomach and small intestine
Clinicopathological discussion of Head-Neck tumor
Pathology of the large intestine and the peritoneum
Pathology of the pancreas. Diabetes mellitus
Clinicopathological discussion of Pancreatitis

Pathology of the Endocrine System

Hypophysis, thyroid gland

Parathyroid gland, adrenals, MEN

Clinicopathological discussion of GH-secreting pituitary adenoma

Pathology of the kidney and the urinary tract

Malformations. Clinical manifestations of renal disease. Glomerular diseases
Diseases affecting tubules and interstitium. Diseases involving blood vessels
Clinicopathological discussion of Glomerular diseases

Urinary outflow obstruction. Renal tumors.

Pathology of the urinary bladder

Clinicopathological discussion of Renal tumor

Pathology of the female genital tract

Pathology of the female genital tract

Pathology of the uterus and pregnancy

Pathology of pregnancy. Clinicopathological discussion of endometriosis
Pathology of the breast

Pathology of the male genital tract

Pathology of the penis, scrotum and funiculus

Pathology of the testis, epididymis and prostate
Clinicopathological discussion of germ cell testicular tumor

Pathology of the nervous system
Malformations, cerebrovascular diseases, edema, herniation, and hydrocephalus. CNS tumors
Diseases of myelin, neurodegenerative disorders. Infections

Pathology of the skin

Non-neoplastic diseases of the skin

Neoplastic skin diseases

Clinical and pathological differential diagnostics of CNS diseases

Pathology of musculoskeletal system
Consultation
Pathology competition discussion, consultation



