Patholgy and Clinicopathology Lectures English Medicine 2024/2025 2^{nd} Semester

Systemic Pathology Monday: 09⁴⁵-11⁰⁰ Wednesday: 8⁰⁰-9¹⁵ Friday: 09⁰⁰-09⁴⁵ Lecture Hall, 1st floor

		Howatonath along
10.02	Matolcsy	Hematopathology Methods of hematology diagnostics. Classification of Anemia
12.02	Matolesy	Diseases of the Myeloid system
14.02	Bödör	Clinicopathological discussion of CML
17.02	Matolcsy	Diseases of the Lymphoid system I.
19.02	Matolcsy	Diseases of the Lymphoid system II.
21.02	Mózes	Clinicopathological discussion of Multiple Myeloma
		Pathology of the liver and biliary tract
24.02	Nagy	Infectious and inflammatory disorders. Hepatic failure. Liver cirrhosis.
26.02	Nagy	Toxic injuries of the liver. Liver tumors. Disorders of the gallbladder.
28.02	Dezső	Clinicopathological discussion of Hemangioendothelioma
		Control and a local day
02.02	Einath a	Gastrointestinal pathology
03.03 05.03	Fintha Fintha	Pathology of the oral cavity, salivary gland, oesophagus
07.03	Jákob	Pathology of stomach and small intestine Clinicopathological discussion of Head-Neck tumor
10.03	Fintha	Pathology of the large intestine and the peritoneum
12.03	Zalatnai	Pathology of the pancreas. Diabetes mellitus
14.03	Fintha/Zalatnai	Clinicopathological discussion of Pancreatitis
11.05	I IIIII Zaratia	Chineopathological discussion of Lanorealitis
		Pathology of the Endocrine System
17.03	Zalatnai	Hypophysis, thyroid gland
19.03	Zalatnai	Parathyroid gland, adrenals, MEN
21.03	Zalatnai	Clinicopathological discussion of GH-secreting pituitary adenoma
24.02	Marala	Pathology of the kidney and the urinary tract
24.03	Matolcsy	Malformations. Clinical manifestations of renal disease. Glomerular diseases
26.03 28.03	Matolcsy	Diseases affecting tubules and interstitium. Diseases involving blood vessels
31.03	Kuthi Kuthi	Clinicopathological discussion of Glomerular diseases Urinary outflow obstruction. Renal tumors.
02.04	Kuthi	Pathology of the urinary bladder
04.04	Zalatnai	Clinicopathological discussion of Renal tumor
01.01	Zaratriar	Offine Optimiological discussion of Itemat tumor
		Pathology of the female genital tract
07.04	Rókusz	Pathology of the female genital tract
09.04	Rókusz	Pathology of the uterus and pregnancy
11.04	Marton	Pathology of pregnancy. Clinicopathological discussion of endometriosis
14.04	Fónyad	Pathology of the breast
		D. d. J Cd
16.04	Rácz	Pathology of the male genital tract
16.04 23.04	Rácz	Pathology of the penis, scrotum and funiculus Pathology of the testis, epididymis and prostate
25.04	Rácz	Clinicopathological discussion of germ cell testicular tumor
23.04	Rucz	Chineopathological discussion of germ cen testicular tunior
		Pathology of the nervous system
28.04	Scheich	Malformations, cerebrovascular diseases, edema, herniation, and hydrocephalus. CNS tumors
30.04	Scheich	Diseases of myelin, neurodegenerative disorders. Infections
05.05	E' 1	Pathology of the skin
05.05	Fónyad	Non-neoplastic diseases of the skin
07.05 09.05	Fónyad Scheich	Neoplastic skin diseases Clinical and pathological differential diagnostics of CNS diseases
09.03	SCHEICH	Chinical and pathological differential diagnostics of Civis diseases
12.05	Sápi	Pathology of musculoskeletal system
14.05	Rácz	Consultation
16.05	Matolcsy	Pathology competition discussion, consultation
		20